Групе за Грађанско васпитање и Веронауку
	ГРАЂАНСКО ВАСПИТАЊЕ

	МЕСТО
	ГРУПА
	УКУПНО

	ЧОКОТ
	1-3 /4-3
	2

	
	2-3 /3-3
	

	НОВО СЕЛО
	1-1/1-2
	6

	
	2-1
	

	
	2-2
	

	
	3-1/3-2
	

	
	4-1
	

	
	4-2
	

	КРУШЦЕ
	1-6 / 2-6/ 3-6 / 4-6
	1

	МРАМОР
	1-7 / 2-7 /3-7 / 4-7
	1

	ДОЊЕ МЕЂУРОВО
	1-4 / 2-4 / 4-4
	1

	ГОРЊЕ МЕЂУРОВО
	1-10 / 2-10 / 3-10 / 4-10
	1

	МРАМОРСКИ ПОТОК
	2-8/ 3-8/ 4-8
	1

	ЛАЛИНАЦ
	1-5 
	2

	
	2-5/4-5
	

	СВЕГА
	15


	ВЕРСКА НАСТАВА

	МЕСТО
	ГРУПА
	УКУПНО

	НОВО СЕЛО
	1-1 / 1-2 / 3-2
	1

	МРАМОР
	1-7/2-7/3-7 /4-7
	1

	ГОРЊЕ МЕЂУРОВО
	1-10 / 2-10 / 3-10 / 4-10
	1

	ЛАЛИНАЦ
	2-5 / 3-5
	1

	БУБАЊ
	3-9 / 4-9
	1

	МРАМОРСКИ ПОТОК
	1-8 / 3-8
	1

	СВЕГА
	6


	група
	ГРАЂАНСКО ВАСПИТАЊЕ
	ВЕРОНАУКА

	
	ЧОКОТ
	НОВО СЕЛО
	МРАМОР
	ЧОКОТ
	НОВО СЕЛО
	МРАМОР

	1.
	5-1
	5-4/5-5
	5-3
	5-1/ 5-2
	5-4
	5-3/ 6-3/7-3

	2.
	6-1
	6-4/7-5
	6-3
	7-2/8-1/8-2
	6-4/ 7-5
	

	3.
	6-2
	6-5 /8-4 /8-5
	7-3
	
	6-5/8-4
	

	4.
	7-1
	
	8-3
	
	7-4
	

	5.
	8-1
	
	
	
	8-5
	

	6.
	8-2 
	
	
	
	
	

	СВЕГА
	6
	3
	4
	2
	5
	1

	СВЕГА
	13
	8


	ГРАЂАНСКО ВАСПИТАЊЕ

	
	ИМЕ НАСТАВНИКА
	ГРУПЕ
	Број група

	Чокот
	Даниела Манојловић
	2-3 /3-3
	
	1

	
	Биљана Миленковић
	1-3 /4-3
	
	1

	Девети мај
	Соња Јовановић
	1-1
	
	2

	
	
	1-2
	
	

	
	Оливера Цветковић
	3-1 / 3-2
	
	2

	
	
	4-1
	
	

	
	Милена Станковић
	2-1 
	
	2

	
	
	2-2
	
	

	
	Силвана Видојковић
	4-2 
	
	1

	Доње Међурово
	Братислава Петровић
	1-4/ 2-4 /4-4
	
	1

	Мрамор
	Слађана Панић
	1-7/2-7/ 3-7 / 4-7
	
	1

	Лалинац
	Ружица Радосављевић
	1-5 
	
	1

	
	
	2-5 / 4-5
	
	1

	Мраморски Поток
	Мирјана Вучић
	2-8 / 3-8 / 4-8
	
	1

	Крушце
	Данијела Ђорђевић
	1-6 / 2-6 / 3-6 / 4-6
	
	1

	Горње Међурово
	Милица Поповић 
	1-10/ 2-10/3-10/4-10
	
	1

	Укупан број група
	16


	ВЕРСКА НАСТАВА

	
	ИМЕ НАСТАВНИКА
	ГРУПЕ
	Број група

	Девети мај
	Милена Биберовић
	1-1 / 1-2 / 3-2
	
	1

	Мраморски Поток
	Александар Миленковић
	1-8 / 3-8
	
	1

	Доње Међурово
	Милена Биберовић
	3-4
	
	1

	Мрамор
	Милена Биберовић
	1-7 / 2-7 / 3-7 / 4-7
	
	1

	Лалинац
	Александар Миленковић
	2-5 / 3-5
	
	2

	Бубањ 
	Биљана Стаменковић
	3-9 / 4-9
	
	1

	Горње Међурово
	Биљана Стаменковић
	1-10/2-10 /4-10
	
	1

	Укупан број група
	8


СТАРИЈИ РАЗРЕДИ
	Грађанско васпитање
	Милица Стојковић 
	2
	
	7-1 ; 8-1
	
	

	
	Марија Живановић
	4
	
	
	5-4/5-5; 6-4/7-5;
6-5/8-4/8-5 
	8-3

	
	Јелена Јовановић, педагог
	7
	
	5-2; 6-1; 6-2; 8-2
	
	5-3; 6-3; 7-3

	Верска настава
	Милена Биберовић
	8
	
	5-1/5-2; 

7-2/8-1/8-2
	5-4; 6-4/7-5; 6-5/8-4;7-4; 8-5
	5-3/ 6-3/7-3


